
2—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 19, 1976

Lancaster
Market
Monday, Jane 14

Cattle Calve* Hog* Sheep
Today

1369 157 756 150
Last Monday

1543 134 1012 148
Last Year

1493 176 702 63
Monday’s Auction

1292 155 759 150
Last Monday’s Auction

1470 137 970 173
CATTLE: Compared to

last Wednesday slaughter
steers 50 higher; cows weak
to 1.00 lower; bullocks fully
steady; bulls 1.00-2.00 lower.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 3-5
1050-1300 lb. 40.35-41.35, few
lots 4-5 1200-1300 lb. 39.60
40.25; Choice 2-41000-1300 lb.
39.5041.00, couple lots 925-
950 lb. 38.1039.00; Choice 4-5
1200-1400 lb. 37.00-39.00,
couple lots 1400-1565 lb. 35.25-
37.00; high Good and low
.Choice 2-31000=1250 lb. 38.00
40.00, around 30 head 1400
16001b. Holsteins 37.85-38.35;
Good 2-3 36.25-38.75; Stan-
dard 1-3 35.0037.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Good 23 800-1025 lb. 34.50
38.25; few Choice 23 38.00
39.00,

COWS: Utility and high
dressing Cutter 13 30.00
31.00, few 31.0031.50; Cutter
1-2 29.0030.00; Canner and
low Cutter 25.0028.50; Cutter
and Utility 13 beef breed
9S 5H.97 SO

BULLOCKS: Choice 1000
1200 lb. 39.0041.25; Good 950
1200 lb. 36.0038.75.

BULLS: Yield grade 1
110016001b. 37.5039.75; yield
grade 2 10001350 lb. 34.75-
37.75.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
mostly steady although
Prime was absent.

VEALERS: Choice 64.00-
72.00; Good to low Choice
52.00- Good 40.00-50.00;
Standard and Good 85-110 lb.
qt; non nn

RETURNED TO FARM;
Few 90-105 lb. Holstein bulls
and heifers 40.00-50.00.

SHEEP: Spring lambs
1.00- lower; slaughter
ewes 1.00-2.00 higher.

SPRING LAMBS: Choice
and Prime 60-80 lb. 53.00-
55.00; Good and Choice 45-90
lb. 45.00-50,00, one lot 40.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES:
Utility and Good 18.00-22.00.

EVERY FRIDAY

FEEDER CATTLE
12 NOON
Lancaster

Stockyards, Inc.

Vintage
Auction
Tuesday, Jnnp 15

Cattle Calves Sheep
Today

1010 677 51
Last Tuesday

Last Year
975 439 64

1490 551 50
CATTLE: Compared to

last Tuesday slaughter
steers mostly 50 higher;
cows 1.00-1.50 lower, in-
stances 2.00 lower; bulls 50
1.00 lower; bullocks steady
to 1.00 lower.

SLAUGHTER STEERS;
High Choice and Prime 3-4
1050-1375 lb. 39.75-41.25;
Choice mainly 211001350 lb.
40.5041.35, five head 42.00
42.50; Choice 2410001325 lb.
39.2540.25, few 925-1000 lb.
38.0039.25; Choice 4-5 1175-
1400 lb. 36.50-38.75; high
Good and low Choice 23
37.7539.10; Good 23 37.00
38.50; Standard 1-2 35.50
36.85.

COWS: Utility and high
dressing Cutter 13 29.00
31.00, few 31.0032.00 with
couple 32.0032.50; Cutter 1-2
27.5030.50; Canner and low
Cutter 25.5027.75?

BULLOCKS: Pew Good
and Choice 1000-1250 lb.
35.7537.25.

BULLS: Yield grade 1
1150-1600 lb. 36.50-38.00,
couple 1300-1660 lb. 41.25-
42.85; yield grade 2 1000-1250
lb. 34.00-36.00.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
uneven, Good and Choice
2.00-4.00 higher. Standard
and Good 80-110 lb. 2.00-3.00
lower. Supply included366 in
graded sale of which 58 per
cent sold to return to farm.
Supply included around 200
slaughter calves.

VEALERS: Choice 54.00-
60.00; high Good and low
Choice 46.00-53.00; Good
38.00- Standard and
Good 105-120 lb. 32.00-38.00,
85-100 lb. 27.00-34.00, 65-80 lb.
20.00- few Utility 60-80
lb. 15.00-18.00.

RETURNED TO FARM:
68 head 85-100 lb. Holstein
heifers 32.00-37.50; 120 head
90-105 lb. Holstein bulls 32.00-
35.00, one 25 bead lot 110-115
lb. 30.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES:
Choice 180-260 lb. 39.0045.00;
Good 150-225 lb. 27.00-35.00;
few Standard 21.00-27.00.

Lancaster
Auction

Wednesday, June 16
'

Cattle Calves Hogs Sheep
Today

1041 153 558 11
Last Wednesday <

832 78 563 13
Last Year, -

1427 267 665
Wednesday’s Auction

1041 153 631 11
Last Wednesday’s Auction

902 91 463 13
CATTLE: Compared to

Monday slaughter steers 50-
1.00 lower; cows steady to 50
lower; bullocks 1.00-2.00
lower; bulls uneven, bulk
steady although around 10
head yield grade 1 2.00
higher.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 3-5
1185-1370 lb. 38.50-40.10, 25
head highChoice and Prime
mostly 3 1315-1510 lb. 40.00-
40.60; Choice 2-4 1000-1325 lb.
38.5040.25; Choice 4-5 1350-
1470 lb. 35.75-37.00; high
Goodand lowChoice 2-31000-
1250 lb. 37.75-39.00, load 1375-
1520 lb. Holsteins 36.50-36.85;
Good 2-3 975-1225 lb. 35.75-
38.00; Standard 1-2 35.50-
36.10.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Good 2-3 800-950 lb. 36.75-
37.85; Couple Choice 3 39.00.

COWS: Utility and high,
dressing Cutter 1-3 28.50-
29.75, couple 30.50-31.75;
Cutter 1-2 27.00-29.00; Canner
and low Cutter 25.25-27.00.

BULLOCKS: Good 1000-
1250 lb. 33.00-37.00; couple
Choice 38.00-38.50.

BULLS: Yield grade 1
1100-1800 lb. 37.75-39.00, eight
head 1390-1810 lb. 40.1041.75;
yield grade 2 1000-1350 lb.
33.25-37.50.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
1.00- lower.

VEALERS: Choice 60.00-
65.00, couple 66.50-74.50; high
Good and low Choice 50.00-
58.00; Good 38.00-46.00;
Standard and Good 85-105 lb.
32.00- few Utility and
Standard 65-90 lb. 18.00-25.00.

SHEEP: Spring lambs
steady to 1.00 higher.

SPRING LAMBS: Few
Choice and Prime 60-80 lb.
54.00- Good 40-70 lb.
45.00-

Try A Classified Ad
If Pays!

New Holland
Thursday, June 17

Cattle Calves Sheep
Today

1666 543 56
Last Thursday

Last Year
1438 413 62

1940

IDfUON FARMERS!!

358 16
CATTLE: Compared to

last Thursday slaughter
steers 501.00 lower; cows
1.002.00 lowers bullocks 50
1.50 lower; btdls 1.002.00
lower.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 34
1050-1325. lb. 39.25-40.60,
couple,lots 43 11501350 lb.
38.5039.25, one.lot 5 14701b.
36.00; Choice mainly 2 1050
1250 lb. 39.7540.75; Choice 2-
410001300 lb. 38.0040.00, few
925-1000 lb. 37.0039.25; high
Good and low Choice 23
37.0038.50; Good 23 36.00
37.75; Standard 1-2 10001250
lb. 33.0036.00.

A

COWS: Utility and high
dressing Cutter 13 28.75-
31.00, several 31.00-31.85;
Cutter 1-2 27.0029.00; Canner
and low Cutter 24.75-27.00.

BULLOCKS: Choice 36.75-
38.00; Good 10001250 lb.
35.0037.50.

‘

BULLS: Yield grade 1
1100-1800 lb. 36.75-38.50,
couple 39.00-40.75; yield
grade 2 10001250 lb. 34.00
37.00.

A »

Lancaster
Weekly
Friday, June 18

'A[SPRAY MATERIALS

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
1.003.00 lower, instances 5.00
lower on Standard and Good
80110 lbv

VEALERS: Few Choice
52.00- Good to- low
Choice 42.00-50.00; Good
36.00- Standard and
Good 100-110 lb. 31.00-36.00,
80-100 lb. 23.00-28.00, 60-75 lb.
12.00-

SLAUGHTER CALVES:
Choice 220-350 lb. 38.00-48.00;
Good 35.00-40.00; Standard
29.00-34.00.

RETURNED TO FARM:
Bulk 90-105 lb. Holstein bulls
and heifers 35.00-40.00, few
41.00-45.00.

Chordane Liquid A Granular
Available Now.

Quality Conklin Products
. Liquid Nitrogen Trailer Load Lots.

Coker 16 Seed Corn
(Check Our Prices)

MELVIN R. WEAVER
RDI Box 529 Manheim, PA

PH: 717-569-6576

Cattle Calves
This Week 5500 1550
Last Week 5106 1067
Last Year 7286 1431

CATTLE: Slaughter steers,
opened the weeksteady to 50
higher, but progressively
lower trends throughout the
week found closingprices 50 -
1.00 lower; cows 1.002.00
lower; bullocks 1.00-2.00
lower; bulls uneven, most
sales throughout the week
1.002.00 lower although few
yield grade 1 steady. Supply
included 71 per cent
slaughter steers, 7 per cent
bulls, 11 per cent cowsr2 per
cent heifers with the balance
feeder steers.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 33
1075-1385 lb. 38.50-40.60,
several on Monday 40.75-
41.35; Choice mainly 2 1050
1350 lb. 40.0041.35, five head
42.0042.50; Choice 24 1000
1300 lb. 38.0040.50, few 925-
1000 lb. 37.0038.50; Choice 4-
5 12001450 lb. 35.7538.00;
high Good and low Choice 23
10001250 lb. 37.0039.00, load
13701520 lb. Holsteins 36.50
36.85; Good 23 975-1225 lb.
35.75-38.50; Standard 1-2
33.0036.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Good 23 8001025 lb. 34.50
38.25; few Choice 23 38.00
39.50.

COMPLETE
LIVESTOCK

BUYING SERVICE
Specializing in order buying

of Stockers & Feeders
FRANK DUSSINGER

LIVESTOCK ORDER BUYER
PHONE |717|397-7539

MARTIN LIVESTOCK
Washington Boro, PA 17582

Office Phone 1717| 872 5491
John Bowman

Phone 1717|653-5728
Ron Ranck

„ Phone |717|656 9849SHEEP: Spring lambs
steady.

SPRING LAMBS: Good
and Choice 40-70 lb. 40.00-
46.00.

FORTY-TWO YEARS OF SERVICE ...

to the farmer, to the dealer and to the packer.
May we seive you?

S. K. SHOTZBERGER, INC.
LIVESTOCK TRANSPORTATION

Gene Zwally, President
Marvin Johns, Secy.-Treasurer

P.O. Box 925,Lancaster, PA 17604
Phone: 393-4641 (day or night)

Itondf VINTAGE SALES'Kg STABLES, INC.
JMSSft BULLS, STEERS,
\i 4F^Myr~ BUTCHER cows,

: LAMBS AND VEAL CALVES
SOLD ON COMMISSION

SALE EVERY TUESDAY 11 A.M.
HOG SALES

WEEKLY - WED. & SAT. 9 A.M.
• Get calves in early for grading & weighing. No

1 weight loss.
FOR MARKETING INFORMATION'

PHONE AREA CODE 717-442-4181
Home Phone 215-458-5060
L. Robert Frame, Manager

Box 100 Paradise. PA
10 miles East of Lancaster on Rt 30

Livestock market and auction news
COWS: Utility

dressing Cutter J
31.00, several31.00.jijj
few sales early part ’
32.00-32.50; Cutter 14«29.50; Canner and lowrS
24.75-27.50.

BULLOCKS: Choice 11
IMO lb. 36.75-39.00, fe J
on Monday39.00-41.2- r
950-1200 lb. 33.00-38.00

BULLS: Yield grji
1100-1800 lb. 36.75-39.00 ]
39.00- with eight K

,1390-1810 lb. on Wedn*40.50-41.75; yield
1000-1350 lb. 33.25-37.50

VEAL CALVES: v«j,
1.00- lower,instances;
lower on Standard andd
80-110 lb. Supply incitapproximately 30 per t
slaughter calves.

VEALERS i Choice 5{
65.00, few, 65.00-72.00; J
Good and low Choice i
54.00; Good 36.00-42 JStandard and Good I®
lb. 31.00-40.00,80-100 lb 2
32.00, 60-75 lb. 12.00-22d

RETURNED TO .FA®
Bulk 90-105 lb. Holsteinh
and heifers 32.00-40.00,1
41.00-45.00.

'

SLAUGHTER CALVE
Choice 180-350 lb. 38.0041
Good 150-300 lb. 30.
Standard 21.00430.00.

LEBANON
VALLEY

LIVESTOCK
MARKET, i

1 mile East of
Fredericksburg
alongRoute 222

PHONE JONESTOVt
865-2881

Sale every Tuesday at 1J
P.M. starting with feeder catt
and pigs.-

HAY, STRAW AND EAR CORN SALE
Every Wednesday at 12 Noon
HARVEY Z. MARTIN
North MapleAve.,Leola, PA

Home Phone 215-445-5303
WeBuy OnOrders.

NEW LOCATION David H. Good’s Fan
Equipment, Leola, PA. 717-656-7270. % mile North i
Rt. 23in Leola on Maple Ave. or offRt. 222 at Rt. 7721
the Brownstown Exit, south 2 miles to Peace Roai
turn left, Ist road right on Maple Ave.

NEW HOLLAND The Action Auction

AUCTIONS make the difference in I
marketing livestock!

NEW HOLLAND makes the difference I
in auctions!

MONDAY’S ACTION;
8:00 AM - Fat Hogs
10 00 A M Horse Sale
11 00 A M Hay Straw & Ear Corn
230 P M Fat Steers Bulls Cows & Veal

WEDNESDAY’S ACTION:
12 00 Noon - Hay Straw & Ear Corn
12 30 P M Dairy Sale

THURSDAY’S ACTION;
' 1100AM Beef Sale

Order of Sale Bulls Fat Steers. Cows. Veal

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES INC.
New Holland, PA

Abram W.Diffenbach, Manager
_

Phone:7l7-354 430


